PRODUCT SPECIFICATION
Product:
Description:
Catalogue No:
Cable Cover
Heavy Duty Surface Mount
Cable Cover
SM100100
•
•
Heavy Duty Material
Multiple Fixing Holes
A heavy duty rigid cover for protection
of conduits, cables and wires.
Key Features
Description
Also Available: In other sizes:
20 x 20mm		  25 x 25mm		  32 x 32mm		  38 x 38mm
50 x 50mm		  75 x 75mm		  100 x 50mm		 100 x 150mm
150 x 100mm	 150 x 150mm	 200 x 200mm
Length:
Height:
Width:
1200mm
Specifications
100mm
100mm